" Rockln Jokers Calendar — MAY 2018

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
MPS=Murphy Park, Sunnyvale / STA=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto /

HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Wed, May 2: Club — Main Hall - RJ AMATEUR CALLER NIGHT - GET READY!
Sat, May 5: CPSD BUTTERFLY BALL EASY PLUS Hoedown @ CCC, Clark ‘

Mon, May 7: RJ Board Meeting - ALL MEMBERS ARE WELCOME!

Wed, May 9: Club — Main Hall
q Fri — Sun, May 11 - 13: SILVER STATE @ RENO

Wed, May 16: Club — Main Hall - SPORTS PARTY NIGHT! With Sept Dancers
Sat, May 19: DANCE DEMO @ WINGS OF HISTORY OPEN HOUSE, San Martin
Sat, May 19: KRAZY DAZYS BLACK & WHITE BALL @ SPC, Osborne & Harris
Wed, May 23: Club — Main Hall

Fri — Sun, May 25 — 27: GOLDEN STATE @ LODI

Wed, May 30: WE ARE DARK! 5™ WEDNESDAY @ KRAZY DAZYS @ HYDE

SAVE THE DATE

Sat, Jun 2: BOWS & BEAUS ICE CREAM FLING THING @ JMMS, Roberts & Harris
Sat, Jun9: SUNNYVALE SQUARES STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL, Henerlau & Smith
Wed — Sat, Jun 27 — 30: 67t NATIONAL SD CONVENTION @ Kansas City, MO
Sat, Jul 21: CPSD STARLIGHT BALL Plus Hoedown @ CCC, Gallina & Gracia
Sat, Jul 28: ROCKIN’ JOKERS PICNIC @ Stevens Creek Park

. Wed - Sat, Aug 15-18: USA WEST SQUARE DANCE CONVENTION @ Reno

i)

Sat, Aug 25: BBQ & CROQUET @ KIRK & JOKAY’S

DUTY SCHEDULE
‘ 5/2 | Luke 5/9 | Bill 5/16 | Joanie 5/23 Peggy
' Levers Matolyak Murphy Norris
Pat Bob & Arlene Mike Dave
Smith Lopes Murphy Walb
Lyle Charlie Leo Tom
Merithew Meiers Nichols Sharkey
Sandy Beth Cathy Masami
Swirsky Meiers Nichols Sharkey
6/6 | Clarence 6/13 | Dennis 6/20 | David & Anne| 6/27 Cole
Smith Stewart Tanner Barber
Janet Cathy Tillie Beth
Smith Stewart Tillman Barber
Kemmick John Jackie Lee
Smith Verhagen Daemion Wheeler
Anne Marie Evie Karl Margee
Snyder Verhagen Belser Wheeler
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